
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

N° 
108 
109 
113 
103 
104 
101 
105 

Nombre 
ISAAC ARAGÓN CANDELA 
MANUEL FRANCISCO GOMEZ CAZALLA 
RUBEN FELIPE DOS SANTOS  NORBERTO 
JULIAN MARTINEZ ALMENDARIZ 
ANTONIO JOSE BARROS HENRIQUES 
GUIDO GOMES 
JUAN CARLOS MORALEDA CAMPOS 

Clase 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 
SUPERPROTO 

Vehiculo 
ULTRA 4 
SUZUPA 
PROTO XS5 
JUMAR PROTO MERCEDES 
PROTO XS5 
TOYOTA/LAND CRUISER 250 TURBO DIESEL 
TOYOTA 

Mejor Tm 
56.383 
58.614 
59.428 
59.968 

1:02.931 
1:12.775 
1:16.344 

Dif. resp. 1° 

2.231 
3.045 
3.585 
6.548 

16.392 
19.961 

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 11/12/2021 19:17:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: SUR COMPETICION 

CAEX - JEREZ 
EXTREME 4X4  

PROLOGO SUPERPROTO  

Clasificación  iniciado a 18:37:04 

CAEX - JEREX 0,000 km 

11/12/2021 18:30 


